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Regional Community
Adam Kohler (541) 967-6157
Adam.Kohler@PacifiCorp.com
Alan Meyer (541) 955-7946
Alan.Meyer@PacifiCorp.com
Alisa Dunlap (503) 813-6756
Alisa.Dunlap@PacifiCorp.com
Bob Gravely (503) 813-7282
Bob.Gravely@PacifiCorp.com
Cooper Whitman (541) 776-5406
Cooper.Whitman@PacifiCorp.com
Diana Knous (503) 280-2735
Diana.Knous@PacifiCorp.com

Kari Greer (503) 813-5642
Kari.Greer@PacifiCorp.com
Lori Wyman (541) 278-6650
Lori.Wyman@PacifiCorp.com
Matt Chancellor (541) 633-2483
Matthew.Chancellor@PacifiCorp.com
Sam Carter (541) 679-3653
Samuel.Carter@PacifiCorp.com
Todd Andres (541) 883-7889
Todd.Andres@PacifiCorp.com
Toni Petty (509) 575-3115
Toni.Petty@PacifiCorp.com

Tribal Headquarters Location

#

Federally Recognized Tribe in Oregon

" Federally Recognized Tribe in Nevada, but crosses Oregon border


